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A002433584 SASWATA  DEY Male No  1 1 UR  3  600.00  100.00  7168.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001459999 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  2  1 2 SC  25  587.00  99.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988837 DIPTAMAN  GHOSH Male No  3  1 3 OBC-B  17  572.00  93.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000031200 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  4 4 UR  9  566.00  98.00  6530.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002006415 RAHI  PRAMANIK Female No  5 5 UR  3  559.00  92.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002162998 SUMIT  BASAK Male No  6 6 UR  13  557.00  86.00  6958.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795032 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  7  2 7 SC  15  535.00  90.00  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000191687 RONIT  DAS Male No  8 8 UR  23  526.00  84.00  6596.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000529133 DEBDUTI  CHANDA Female No  9 9 UR  13  522.00  83.00  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001975635 ZARQA  FIRDOUS Female No  10  1 10 OBC-A  2  520.00  85.00  6432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448179 SARTHAK  RUIDAS Male No  11  3 11 SC  17  520.00  75.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170913 PROMITA  DAS Female No  12  2 12 OBC-B  15  513.00  77.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141553 SOUHITYA  MITRA Male No  13 13 UR  16  507.00  79.00  6720.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221712 SWASTIK  DHAR Male No  14 14 UR  3  505.00  77.00  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002420472 ANUBHAB  SINGH Male No  15 15 UR  10  502.00  83.00  6414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002364452 SAYANTAN  MULLICK Male No  16 16 UR  13  499.00  80.00  7799.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558443 DEEPRAJ  ROY Male No  17  4 17 SC  7  499.00  80.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330123 SAPTARSHI  CHATTERJEE Male No  18 18 UR  20  497.00  79.00  7209.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001970657 SAMIK  DE Male No  19 19 UR  10  496.00  77.00  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002135498 SAYAN  GHOSH Male No  20 20 UR  9  493.00  81.00  6874.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002047159 ANUBHAV  ROY Male No  21 21 UR  9  492.00  70.00  6680.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001389804 ARYA  GHOSH Male No  22 22 UR  4  485.00  77.00  7020.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000175867 SRIJIT  CHAKRABORTY Male No  23 23 UR  8  484.00  83.00  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303399 PRAGATI  DAS Female No  24  5 24 SC  23  480.00  61.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616089 DEBAJYOTI  GHARA Male No  25 25 UR  2  479.00  76.00  7028.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001958039 ALOK  KUMAR Male No  26 26 UR  24  475.00  68.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002136969 GOURAV  MITRA Male No  27 27 UR  6  468.00  73.00  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001456657 SHOUMOODIPTA  HALDER Male No  28 28 UR  3  466.00  74.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002355066 SURAJIT  NAYEK Male No  29 29 UR  12  465.00  76.00  6453.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786181 ANIK  GUIN Male No  30  3 30 OBC-B  2  464.00  73.00  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001767169 DIPAYAN  DEY Male No  31 31 UR  10  461.00  73.00  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207167 ARIJIT  MANNA Male No  32  6 32 SC  19  460.00  70.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002327608 ANKAN  HALDER Male No  33 33 UR  6  459.00  70.00  6542.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009249 SAYAK KUMAR SARDAR Male No  34  7 34 SC  3  459.00  65.00  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001662434 SAYAN BASU MAZUMDER Male No  35 35 UR  11  456.00  77.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428652 SAYANIKA  MANDAL Female No  36 36 UR  3  456.00  69.00  7464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002424873 ADITYA KUMAR SHAW Male No  37 37 UR  17  452.00  72.00  6361.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323319 ABHISHEK  GUPTA Male No  38 38 UR  8  448.00  80.00  6410.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001801581 RIDDHI  PURAKAYASTHA Female No  39 39 UR  12  448.00  70.00  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000471743 ROHIT  BISWAS Male No  40 40 UR  20  447.00  70.00  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000206411 KHUSHI KUMARI SHAW Female No  41 41 UR  9  447.00  68.00  6467.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778932 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  42  8 42 SC  14  445.00  64.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001314321 SOURJADIPTO  GHOSH Male No  43 43 UR  18  443.00  71.00  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287699 PRITAM  SARDAR Male No  44  9 44 SC  5  442.00  70.00  7722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414918 DEVESH KUMAR GUPTA Male No  45 45 UR  10  442.00  70.00  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883830 PARTHA PRATIM MALLIK Male No  46  1 46 EWS  10  442.00  62.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000123518 SOHAM  SADHU Male No  47 47 UR  14  441.00  73.00  6674.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362463 SUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  48  10 48 SC  20  440.00  72.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706802 FARIDUL  SARKAR Male No  49  2 49 OBC-A  11  438.00  71.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001418653 AKASH  DAS Male No  50 50 UR  12  430.00  71.00  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246545 PARTHIV  SAHA Male No  51  11 51 SC  11  427.00  68.00  7635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001588555 SOUNAB  MAHATO Male No  52 52 UR  5  425.00  65.00  6569.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016882 DEBANGSHU  BOSE Male No  53 53 UR  10  425.00  64.00  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416461 TRYAMBAK  BASU Male No  54 54 UR  12  421.00  64.00  6712.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985583 SOMESWAR  PAL Male No  55 55 UR  6  420.00  70.00  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197807 ANKIT  DAS Male No  56 56 UR  8  420.00  56.00  6422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002428033 JOY  MARANDI Male No  57 57 UR  25  419.00  56.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000115155 ANEESH  BHATTACHARYA Male No  58 58 UR  21  418.00  57.00  6633.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967672 SURYA SHEKHAR RAKSHIT Male No  59  4 59 OBC-B  10  413.00  61.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855608 SAMBODHI  PRAMANIK Male No  60  5 60 OBC-B  21  413.00  54.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345513 ARPAN  DAS Male No  61 61 UR  16  411.00  65.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001872347 SOHAM  BANERJEE Male No  62 62 UR  23  410.00  58.00  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904759 TITAS  HANDA Male No  63 63 UR  20  407.00  51.00  6632.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102155 MOHIJIT  GHOSH Male No  64 64 UR  4  406.00  56.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001983839 ANKIT  BISWAS Male No  65 65 UR  13  406.00  52.00  6461.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001725885 KOUSTAV  PAUL Male No  66 66 UR  11  404.00  55.00  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296444 SAGNIK  KARMAKAR Male No  67  6 67 OBC-B  5  400.00  54.00  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000189645 AYUSH KUMAR SHARMA Male No  68 68 UR  10  396.00  55.00  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002409444 SUBHRAJYOTI  SANDEL Male No  69 69 UR  21  396.00  55.00  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794643 SUMIT  DAS Male No  70  12 70 SC  4  395.00  61.00  7310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000994507 ABIR  DAS Male No  71  13 71 SC  4  395.00  58.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001928555 ANKAN  DAS Male No  72 72 UR  11  395.00  48.00  6925.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342369 SHAHNAWAZ  GAZI Male No  73 73 UR  20  394.00  70.00  6863.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339922 SHROBANA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  74 74 UR  11  394.00  56.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438971 SUSHAVAN  MONDAL Male No  75  2 75 EWS  2  392.00  51.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001057192 ADDAYA  DEY Male No  76 76 UR  7  391.00  62.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002178048 SAYAN  PAUL Male No  77 77 UR  15  390.00  54.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002253382 SOUMAVA  

BHATTACHARYA

Male No  78 78 UR  4  384.00  63.00  6238.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991495 SUBHAJYOTI  DEBBARMA Male No  79 79 UR  10  383.00  58.00  6911.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381303 SAPTARSHI  SARKAR Male No  80  7 80 OBC-B  10  383.00  57.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000515465 AYUSH KUMAR SINGH Male No  81 81 UR  23  382.00  63.00  6738.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402623 ROHIT  ROY Male No  82 82 UR  3  375.00  50.00  7945.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002311389 PRITHA  DAS Female No  83 83 UR  13  370.00  50.00  6929.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001397223 RUPSA  NATH Female No  84 84 UR  18  368.00  51.00  7129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860058 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  85  14 85 SC  13  366.00  54.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000196309 ANUJ KUMAR JHA Male No  86 86 UR  24  366.00  52.00  6318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101242 MRITYUNJAY  KUMAR Male No  87 87 UR  11  361.00  54.00  6237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000024513 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  88  15 88 SC  13  359.00  51.00  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000543797 SOURAV  DAS Male No  89 89 UR  4  355.00  58.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001953149 ARYA  DEB Male No  90 90 UR  1  354.00  50.00  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921048 AVIRUP  MANDAL Male No  91 91 UR  9  352.00  47.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346684 DIBYA JYOTI DUTTA Male No  92 92 UR  23  351.00  53.00  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002265227 RAJ  SAW Male No  93 93 UR  18  345.00  51.00  6944.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001056478 SOUNAK  DAS Male No  94 94 UR  3  339.00  51.00  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002428150 GUDIYA KUMARI RAM Female No  95 95 UR  24  328.00  46.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304273 SOUMYADEEP  GHOSH Male No  96  8 96 OBC-B  9  327.00  50.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002288316 PALLISHREE  SINGH Female No  97  1 97 ST  10  311.00  46.00  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.SC. (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Electronics

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001975635 ZARQA  FIRDOUS Female No  10  1 1 OBC-A  2  520.00  85.00  6432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706802 FARIDUL  SARKAR Male No  49  2 2 OBC-A  11  438.00  71.00  6708.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001988837 DIPTAMAN  GHOSH Male No  3  1 1 OBC-B  17  572.00  93.00  6653.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002170913 PROMITA  DAS Female No  12  2 2 OBC-B  15  513.00  77.00  6697.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001786181 ANIK  GUIN Male No  30  3 3 OBC-B  2  464.00  73.00  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001967672 SURYA SHEKHAR RAKSHIT Male No  59  4 4 OBC-B  10  413.00  61.00  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001855608 SAMBODHI  PRAMANIK Male No  60  5 5 OBC-B  21  413.00  54.00  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296444 SAGNIK  KARMAKAR Male No  67  6 6 OBC-B  5  400.00  54.00  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000381303 SAPTARSHI  SARKAR Male No  80  7 7 OBC-B  10  383.00  57.00  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002304273 SOUMYADEEP  GHOSH Male No  96  8 8 OBC-B  9  327.00  50.00  6663.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001459999 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  2  1 1 SC  25  587.00  99.00  6664.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000795032 SWARAJ KUMAR TIKADER Male No  7  2 2 SC  15  535.00  90.00  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001448179 SARTHAK  RUIDAS Male No  11  3 3 SC  17  520.00  75.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558443 DEEPRAJ  ROY Male No  17  4 4 SC  7  499.00  80.00  6909.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303399 PRAGATI  DAS Female No  24  5 5 SC  23  480.00  61.00  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002207167 ARIJIT  MANNA Male No  32  6 6 SC  19  460.00  70.00  6599.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000009249 SAYAK KUMAR SARDAR Male No  34  7 7 SC  3  459.00  65.00  6235.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000778932 ADRISH  HALDER Male No  42  8 8 SC  14  445.00  64.00  6769.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002287699 PRITAM  SARDAR Male No  44  9 9 SC  5  442.00  70.00  7722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002362463 SUBHADIP  SARKAR Male No  48  10 10 SC  20  440.00  72.00  6670.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001246545 PARTHIV  SAHA Male No  51  11 11 SC  11  427.00  68.00  7635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000794643 SUMIT  DAS Male No  70  12 12 SC  4  395.00  61.00  7310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994507 ABIR  DAS Male No  71  13 13 SC  4  395.00  58.00  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860058 SOUMIK  MONDAL Male No  85  14 14 SC  13  366.00  54.00  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000024513 ARNAB  MONDAL Male No  88  15 15 SC  13  359.00  51.00  6408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: ST

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002288316 PALLISHREE  SINGH Female No  97  1 1 ST  10  311.00  46.00  7063.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Merit Index: ( 2.00 × Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam] ) + Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  

[10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Physics)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001883830 PARTHA PRATIM MALLIK Male No  46  1 1 EWS  10  442.00  62.00  6635.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002438971 SUSHAVAN  MONDAL Male No  75  2 2 EWS  2  392.00  51.00  7095.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


